Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jaxon Simmons - (929736) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.00
1:00.44
1:00.84
1:00.91
1:01.22
1:01.38
1:01.48
1:01.68
1:01.75
1:02.39
1:02.90
1:03.21
1:03.45
1:03.97
1:04.31
1:06.03
1:06.62
1:06.87
1:06.98
1:08.26
1:08.41
1:09.22
1:09.46
1:09.71

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

476
466
456
455
448
444
442
438
437
423
413
407
402
393
386
357
348
344
342
323
321
310
307
303
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Date

27/04/117
27/04117
05/05/18
10/12/16
20/05/17
31/05/18
07/07/17
23/04/16
23/04/16
01/08/16
12/12/15
06/08/15
06/08/15
02/05/15
26/03/15
09/08/14
07/02/15
18/04/14
04/10/14
13/07/14
05/10/13
25/04/13
03/08/13

07/03/13

Meet

British Para Swimming International 2017
British Para Swimming International 2017
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
National Para Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

British Para-Swimming International
Berlin Open Meet 2017

British Para-Swimming Championships
British Para-Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

National Para Swimming

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

British Para Swimming International

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival
British-Para Swimming International

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

British International Disability Champs

BG ASA National Youth Championships

British Gas International 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Berlin
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

1
1
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.38 444 H 31/05/18  British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:00.84 456 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Peterboro 1
1:01.48 442 H 07/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin Co Peterboro 1
1:01.22 448 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:00.44 466 H 27/04/117 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield 1
1:00.00 476 H 27/04/17  British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield 1
1:00.91 455 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Co Peterboro 1
1:02.39 423 H 01/08/16  ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:01.68 438 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1
1:01.75 437 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1
1:02.90 413 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester 1
1:03.45 402 F 06/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
1:03.21 407 H 06/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
1:03.97 393 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 1
1:04.31 386 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow 1
1:06.62 348 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
1:06.98 342 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield 1
1:06.03 357 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
1:08.26 323 H 13/07/14  Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 3
1:06.87 344 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Co Peterboro 1
1:08.41 321 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:09.46 307 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:09.22 310 H 25/04/13 British International Disability Champs Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
1:09.71 303 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Peterboro 1
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